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Name of 
Scholarship

Astrid G Cates

Bernt Anker

Douglas Warne-
Rolf & Wench Eng

Helen Tronvold 
Adult Learner

Helen Tronvold 
Folk High School

King Olav V Norwegian-
American Heritage

Deadline

3/1

3/1

1/15

1/15

1/15

1/15

College Credit 
Needed

None

None

One full year

None

None

None

Country of 
Study

USA

USA

Norway

Norway

Norway

Norway or USA

Age Range

17 -26

17 -25

Any

40+

17 -26

17+

Gender

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Field of Study

Any

Any

Any

Norwegin craft, 
topic or trade

Folk High School

Scandinavian studies
in USA or program in 
Norway

Son of Norway 
Membership

1 year

N/A

N/A

1 year as insurnace 
member

1 year

N/A

Maximum 
Award

$1,500

$3,000 per year

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$5,000

Level

T/V

U

FHS/OISS/U

N/A

FHS

G/U

Applicant 
Citizenship

USA

USA

Canada or USA

USA

USA

USA

Length of 
Award

1 year

4 years

1 year

1 term

1 year

1 year

FHS - Folk High School
T/V - Technical/Vocational
U - Undergraduate

G - Grad School
OISS - Oslo International Summer School

In keeping with our values of commitment to life-long learning and service and funding innovative individuals and opportunities, the Sons of Norway Foundation 
awards approximately 25 scholarships to promising students each year. Please go to www.sonsofnorway.com/scholarships for full guidelines.

Applications open October 1 annually.

Scholarships

Carl M. Saltvet
Scholarship

2/1 NoneNorway 17+ N/A
Any at Oslo
International 
Summer School

1 year $3,300 OISS USA
DIST 2

1 term

Dan & Betty Rude
Scholarship

3/1 One full yearUSA 17 -26 N/A Elementary 
Education

N/A $3,000 U USA1 year
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Scholarships

King Olav V for 
Nowegian Citizens

Lund Fund

Myrtle Beinhauer

Nancy Lorraine
Jensen Memorial

Orel & Marie 
Winjum Memorial

Oslo International 
Summer School

District 4

1/15

1/15

3/1

3/1

3/1

1/15

3/1

None

None

None

One term

None

None

One full year

USA

Any country

USA

USA

USA

Norway

USA

17+

17+

17 -26

17 - 35

17+

17 -26

17 -26

N/A

N/A

N/A

Female

N/A

N/A

N/A

Any

Any

Any

Specific Science 
or Engineering

Any

Any at Oslo
International 
Summer School

Any

N/A

1 year

1 year

3 years

N/A

1 year

1 year

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

100% tuition 

$2,000

$2,500

$500

G/U

U/FHS

T/V, U

U

U

OISS

U

Norway

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

DIST 4

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 term

1 year

FHS - Folk High School
T/V - Technical/Vocational
U - Undergraduate

G - Grad School
OISS - Oslo International Summer School

Name of 
Scholarship

Deadline College Credit 
Needed

Country of 
Study

Age Range Gender Field of Study Son of Norway 
Membership

Maximum 
Award

Level Applicant 
Citizenship

Length of 
Award


