

Scholarships

1455 West Lake Street Minneapolis, MN 55408 Toll-free: 800-945-8851 Fax: 612-827-0658 www.sonsofnorway.com

In keeping with our values of commitment to life-long learning and service and funding innovative individuals and opportunities, the Sons of Norway Foundation awards approximately 25 scholarships to promising students each year. Please go to www.sonsofnorway.com/scholarships for full guidelines.

Applications open October 1 annually.

Name of Scholarship	Deadline	Country of Study	Age Range	College Credit Needed	Gender	Field of Study	Son of Norway Membership	Length of Award	Maximum Award	Level	Applicant Citizenship
Astrid G Cates	3/1	USA	17 -26	None	N/A	Any	1 year	1 year	\$1,500	T/V	USA
Bernt Anker	3/1	USA	17 -25	None	N/A	Any	N/A	4 years	\$3,000 per year	U	USA
Carl M. Saltvet Scholarship	2/1	Norway	17+	None	N/A	Any at Oslo International Summer School	1 year	1 term	\$3,300	OISS	USA DIST 2
Dan & Betty Rude Scholarship	3/1	USA	17 -26	One full year	N/A	Elementary Education	N/A	1 year	\$3,000	U	USA
Douglas Warne- Rolf & Wench Eng	1/15	Norway	Any	One full year	N/A	Any	N/A	1 year	\$3,000	FHS/OISS/U	Canada or USA
Helen Tronvold Adult Learner	1/15	Norway	40+	None	N/A	Norwegin craft, topic or trade	1 year as insurnace member	1 term	\$3,000	N/A	USA
Helen Tronvold Folk High School	1/15	Norway	17 -26	None	N/A	Folk High School	1 year	1 year	\$3,000	FHS	USA
King Olav V Norwegian- American Heritage	1/15	Norway or USA	17+	None	N/A	Scandinavian studies in USA or program in Norway	N/A	1 year	\$5,000	G/U	USA



Scholarships

1455 West Lake Street Minneapolis, MN 55408 Toll-free: 800-945-8851 Fax: 612-827-0658 www.sonsofnorway.com

Name of Scholarship	Deadline	Country of Study	Age Range	College Credit Needed	Gender	Field of Study	Son of Norway Membership	Length of Award	Maximum Award	Level	Applicant Citizenship
King Olav V for Nowegian Citizens	1/15	USA	17+	None	N/A	Any	N/A	1 year	\$3,000	G/U	Norway
Lund Fund	1/15	Any country	17+	None	N/A	Any	1 year	1 year	\$3,000	U/FHS	USA
Myrtle Beinhauer	3/1	USA	17 -26	None	N/A	Any	1 year	1 year	\$3,000	T/V, U	USA
Nancy Lorraine Jensen Memorial	3/1	USA	17 - 35	One term	Female	Specific Science or Engineering	3 years	1 year	100% tuition	U	USA
Orel & Marie Winjum Memorial	3/1	USA	17+	None	N/A	Any	N/A	1 year	\$2,000	U	USA
Oslo International Summer School	1/15	Norway	17 -26	None	N/A	Any at Oslo International Summer School	1 year	1 term	\$2,500	OISS	USA
District 4	3/1	USA	17 -26	One full year	N/A	Any	1 year	1 year	\$500	U	DIST 4